
Subject:

Form of Product

Product Type

Steel Type

Thickness
(mm)

Width (mm)

Minimum Maximum

1,60 - 4,00 700 1300

Cold Forming Steels Cold Forming Steels Cold Forming Steels

Drawing and Deep
Drawing Quality Steels

Medium and High Strength
General Structural Steels

Medium and High Strength
Low Alloyed Steels

High Yield Strength Dual-
Phase Steels

Structural Steels

Pickled

Hot Rolled Pickled
Steels

PHRM PHR

Mill Edge Trimmed Edge

DD11
DD12
DD13
DD14

S235JR
S275JR
S355JR

S315MC
S355MC
S420MC

HDT580X

The maximum order width is 1300 mm. Widths from 1275 to 1300 mm are subject to negotiation.
The Customer Technical Services should be contacted for technical questions not specified in the table.

HOT ROLLED PICKLED PRODUCTS


