HOT ROLLED PICKLED PRODUCTS

	Form of Product		
Product Type	Mill Edge	Trimmed Edge	
Pickled	PHRM	PHR	

Steel Type	Cold Forming Steels	Structural Steels	Cold Forming Steels	Cold Forming Steels
	Drawing and Deep Drawing Quality Steels	Medium and High Strength General Structural Steels	Medium and High Strength Low Alloyed Steels	High Yield Strength Dual- Phase Steels
Hot Rolled Pickled Steels	DD11 DD12 DD13 DD14	S235JR S275JR S355JR	S315MC S355MC S420MC	HDT580X

Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)		
	Minimum	Maximum	
1,60 - 4,00	700	1300	

Subject:

- The maximum order width is 1300 mm. Widths from 1275 to 1300 mm are subject to negotiation.
- The Customer Technical Services should be contacted for technical questions not specified in the table.